
Program Pricing 

Fee Models*

No Cost Services
*Fee discounts may apply. Please see the QPA
  and associated pricing for details.

Payment Type
Convenience Fee Model Merchant-Funded Model

Flat Rate % of Value Flat Rate % of Value

Credit Card Processing
Including American Express

$0.00 2.25% $0.03 0.035%

Credit Card Processing
Excluding American Express

$0.00 2.15% $0.03 0.035%

PIN or PINLESS Debit $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.50% $0.03 0.035%

ACH Credit Processing $0.65 0.00% $0.09 0.000%

ACH Debit Processing $0.65

$0.65

0.00%

0.00%

1.05%

1.99%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

$0.09 0.000%

Third Party Fees N/A N/A Pass-through Pass-through

e-Check Processing $0.09

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

Guaranteed e-Check Processing 1.05%

1.99%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%PayPal

2.25%

PayPal Credit

Venmo

Apple Pay

Google Pay

Samsung Pay

Cryptocurrency via PayPal 
(Bitcoin, Bitcoin Cash, Litecoin, Ethereum)
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∞ Chargebacks

∞ Voice Authorization

∞ Address Verification (AVS)

∞ Foreign Network Authorization

∞ IVR Implementation



Payment Options

• Dedicated account management and 
support team for the State of Indiana

• Available Call Center

• State-of-the-art terminals with 
contactless payment and remote 
processing capabilities

• Utilization Marketing Team

- Promotes awareness with posters, 
emails, and various other 
communication methods

Digital Wallets Digital Currencies

Key Features
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