# State of Indiana & Catalis QPA Pricing

CATALIS



## **Program Pricing**

#### Fee Models\*

Payment Type	Convenience Fee Model		Merchant-Funded Model	
	Flat Rate	% of Value	Flat Rate	% of Value
Credit Card Processing Including American Express	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.03	0.035%
Credit Card Processing Excluding American Express	\$0.00	2.15%	\$0.03	0.035%
PIN or PINLESS Debit	\$0.00	1.50%	\$0.03	0.035%
ACH Credit Processing	\$0.65	0.00%	\$0.09	0.000%
ACH Debit Processing	\$0.65	0.00%	\$0.09	0.000%
Third Party Fees	N/A	N/A	Pass-through	Pass-through
e-Check Processing	\$0.65	0.00%	\$0.09	0.00%
Guaranteed e-Check Processing	\$0.00	1.05%	\$0.00	1.05%
PayPal Credit	\$0.00	1.99%	\$0.00	1.99%
PayPal	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%
Venmo	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%
Apple Pay	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%
Google Pay	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%
Samsung Pay	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%
Cryptocurrency via PayPal (Bitcoin, Bitcoin Cash, Litecoin, Ethereum)	\$0.00	2.25%	\$0.00	2.25%

#### No Cost Services

- Chargebacks
- Voice Authorization
- Address Verification (AVS)
- Foreign Network Authorization
- IVR Implementation

\*Fee discounts may apply. Please see the QPA and associated pricing for details.



# State of Indiana & Catalis QPA Pricing

CATALIS



### **Key Features**

#### **Payment Options**





- Dedicated account management and support team for the State of Indiana
- Available Call Center
- State-of-the-art terminals with contactless payment and remote processing capabilities
- Utilization Marketing Team
- Promotes awareness with posters, emails, and various other communication methods

